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The new Magni RTH 5.18: Versatility, efficiency and comfort 
 
 
A new series of updates make the RTH 5.18 the benchmark for site operations. Discover what’s new on 
this innovative machine. 
  
 
Thanks to its compactness, the Magni RTH 5.18 is the ideal telehandler for site operations. In addition, 
its compatibility with a wide range of attachments enhances the concept of versatility, reducing the 
number of machines needed to carry out different operations, thus saving time and money. 
 
In order to anticipate the market’s needs, Magni has decided to update this model, taking into account 
the needs and working conditions of each operator and increasing maneuverability. 
 
In fact, the latest version of the RTH 5.18 features 360° continuous turret rotation, now available on the 
entire RTH range. The upgrade offers unparalleled flexibility, allowing loads to be positioned accurately 
and quickly. In addition, the upgrade optimizes the time it takes to reposition the machine and therefore 
the overall efficiency of moving around the work area. 
 
Comfort is also at the heart of the improvements, with the introduction of air conditioning as standard, 
ensuring a comfortable and productive environment in any environment. 
 
The new Magni RTH 5.18 redefines the standards of versatility, efficiency and comfort, providing the 
perfect solution for the toughest challenges. Learn more about its features by visiting the dedicated 
product page. 
 
Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NdHyo-K7a8E  
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More info: 
 

Magni HQ – Italy & ROW 
Pietro Donati 
Global Marketing Director 
Email: p.donati@magnith.com 
 
Valeria Ferrari  
Event & Brand Communication Specialist  
Email: v.ferrari@magnith.com 

Magni America 
Matt Roskie 
Director of Marketing  
Email: mroskie@magniamerica.com 
 
Magni Deutschland 
Tatjana Gerdes 
Marketing Services 
Email : t.gerdes@magnith.de 
 

Magni France 
Christophe Ville 
Sales Director  
Email : c.ville@magnith.com 
 

Magni Benelux 
Gunther Van Den Hove 
Area Manager  
Email: gunther.VandenHove@magnibenelux.eu 

Magni Eastern Europe 
Gianluca Bonotto 
CEO  
Email: g.bonotto@magnith.com 
 

Magni Northern Europe 
Jonny Eklund 
Marketing  
Email : j.eklund@magnith.com 

Magni SA 
Lindsay Shankland  
CEO 
Email : lindsay@magnisa.co.za 
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